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LRC Group 
160 West Street, Suite E 
Cromwell, CT 06416 
860.635.2877 ext. 214 
860.635.4226 Fax 
Normand D. Bolduc, L.S., Principal 
Nbolduc@lrcconsult.com 
 

Cardinal Engineering Associates, Inc. 
3 Colony street 
Meriden, CT 06451 
203.238.1969 
Joseph A. Cremola III, Vice President 
Jac3@cardinal-engineering.com 
 

Fuss & O’Neill 
146 Hartford Rd 
Manchester, CT  06040 
860.646.2469 
Kristen E Solloway, PE, Vice President 
ksolloway@fando.com 
 

EnviroMed Services, Inc. 
470 Murdock Ave 
Meriden, CT  06450 
203.238.4846 
Lawrence J. Cannon, MPH, CIH, CSP, RS, President 
lcannon@enviromedservices.com 
 

Design Development Group LLC 
458 East Main Street 
Meriden, CT 06450 
203.235.9809 
203.235.2233 Fax 
Robert Amantea, P.E. & L.S. 
bobamantea@gmail.com 
 

TRC Environmental Corporation 
21 Griffin Road North 
Windsor, CT  06095 
860.298.9692 
Erik R. Plimpton, PE, CHMM, CMC, Vice President 
Michael Kostruba, CSP, CHMM, Project Mgr 
Mkostruba@trcsolutions.com 
 

Thomas A. Torrenti, P.C. 
316 Dogburn Lane, P.O. Box 1153 
Orange, CT 06477-7153 
203.891.9933 
ttorrenti@optonline.net 

CDM Smith, Inc. 
77 Hartland Street, Suite 201 
East Hartford, CT 06108 
860.808.2253 
Paul Schmidt, P.E., Principal in Charge 
SchmidtPF@CDMSmith.com  
 

Lenard Engineering, Inc. 
2210 Main Street, P.O. Box 1088 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 
860.659.3100 ext. 121 
James E. Ericson, P.E., Vice President 
Ericson@lenard-eng.com 
 

CPH Design Inc. 
550 North Main Street, Suite 6 
Attleboro, MA  02703 
508.659.7020 
David A. Gierach, PE, President 
info@cphcorp.com 
 

Milone & MacBroom 
99 Realty Drive 
Cheshire, CT 06410 
203.271.1773 
John M. Milone, P.E., President 
johnm@miloneandmacbroom.com 
 
 

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. 
500 Enterprise Ave., Suite 1A 
Rocky Hill, CT 06067 
860.263.5000 
William J. Bent, PE, Vice President 
William.bent@aecom.com 
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Wright-Pierce 
169 Main Street, 700 Plaza Middlesex 
Middletown, CT 06457 
860.343.8297 
Christopher N. Pierce, PE, Vice President 
Chris.pierce@wright-pierce.com 
 
 

 Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 
100 Pearl Street, 11th floor 
Hartford, CT 06103 
203.495.1645 ext 7036 
John Eberle, PE, LEED, AP, ND, Prinicpal 
john.eberle@stantec.com 
Pete Enzien, PE Sr Project Mgr 
pete.enzien@stantec.com 
 

Anchor Engineering Services, Inc. 
41 Sequin Drive 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 
860.633.8770 
Mark M. Zessin, PE, President 
Marek Kement, Project Mgr 
mkement@anchorengr.com  
 

Weston & Sampson Engineers, Inc. 
273 Dividend Road 
Rocky Hill, CT 06067 
860.513.1473 
Christopher Wester, P.E., Vice President 
wse.cto@wseinc.com 
 

Tata & Howard, Inc. 
67 Forest Street 
Marlborough, MA 01752 
508.303.9400  
508-303-9500 Fax 
Karen L. Gracey, PE, Co-President 
kgracey@tataandhoward.com 
 
 

Tighe & Bond, Inc 
213 Court Street, Suite 1100 
Middletown, CT 06457 
860.704.4760 
James T Olsen, PG, LEP, Vice President 
jtolsen@tighebond.com 
  
 

BETA Group, Inc. 
1010 Wethersfield Ave, Suite 305 
Hartford, CT  06114 
860.513.1503 
Najib O. Habesch, Senior Vice President 
nhabesch@beta-inc.com 
 

Luchs Consulting Engineers, LLC 
89 Colony Street 
Meriden, CT 06451 
203.379.0320  
Ronald J. Nault, P.E. President 
nault@luchs.com 
 
 

Hazen and Sawyer P.C. 
100 Great Meadow Rd, Suite 702 
Wethersfield, CT  06109 
860.257.1067 
Scott Bonett, Senior Associate, Connecticut Office 
Manager 
sbonett@hazenandsawyer.com  
 

Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. 
100 Great Meadows Road, Suite 200 
Wethersfield, CT 06109 
860.807.4354 
Gordon Daring, P.E. Connecticut Managing Director 
gdaring@vhb.com 
Stephen O’Neill, PE Director of Transportation 
soneill@vhb.com 
 

HAKS Engineers, P.C. 
100 Great Meadow Rd, Suite 400 
Wethersfield, CT  06109 
860.761.1001 
Franco Balassone, P.E., CCM, Exec. Vice President 
fbalassone@haks.net 

Silver Petrucelli & Associates 
3190 Whitney Ave 
Hamden, CT  06518 
203.230.9007 
William R. Silver, AIA, President 
bsilver@silverpetrucelli.com 
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 BSC Group-Connecticut, Inc. 
300 Winding Brook Drive 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 
860.652.8227 
Kurt A. Prochorena, PE, LEED, AP, Principal 
kprochorena@bscgroup.com 
 

 

Freeman Companies 
36 John Street 
Hartford, CT 06106 
860.251.9550 ext. 101 
Rohan A. Freeman, PE, LS, President 
rfreeman@freemancos.com 
 

  

BL Companies Connecticut, Inc. 
355 Research Parkway 
Meriden, CT 06450 
203.630.1406 
Derek A. Kohl, P.E., Vice President 
dkohl@blcompanies.com 
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